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Niftylift 120T
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ANHANGER-LIFTE 5

Anhangerarbeitsbliihne 12,2m

Arbeitshohe bis max.

Plattformhohe bis max.

Seitliche Reichweite
Traglast
Plattformgrosse
Antrieb

Drehbereich
Abstltzbreite
Lange / Breite / Hohe
Eigengewicht
Transportmaoglichkeit

Besonderheiten:

MINGAUIET

Elektro

12,20 m

10,20 m

max. 6,10 m

200 kg
1,50/0,65m

230V

360 °

3,60/3,60m
4,54/1,53/2,09m
1500 kg

als PKW-Anhanger

« Hydraulischer Fahrantrieb




